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

Science with Tally knowledge. Walk in “SPE 
Trust” No:8, Karpagambal Nagar, Mylapore, 
Chennai – 4. Ph: 86955 77176.
ll WANTED Teachers fulltime Science / 

Maths / Hindi / Physics – Higher Classes Part 
time Teacher, Office Staff with knowledge of 
Computer / Tally / Fluent in English. Ladies 
preferred. Ph: 2435 3706, 81240 55224

JOB REQUIRED
ll NEPALI couple looking for live-in position 

knows cooking and driving. Reliable and 
honest. Contact: Mrs.Rajagopal. Ph: 98842 
07617. 
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Properties

▲

REAL ESTATE 

REAL ESTATE SELLING
ll CEEBROS 1360 sqft 3 Bedrooms 1st floor 

10 years old, 2CCP, 2.10 crores New Flat 
1650 sqft, 3 Bedrooms, 2 floors Lift 2CCP. 
Ct: 99412 34616
ll MANDAVELI Posh Flat 3BR, 1400 sqft 

6 years, Power Back-up CCP, Rs.1.75 
Crores. Santhome Flat 3BR 1350 sqft, CCP, 
Saravana Realty 98404 78771
ll R.H.ROAD, Mylapore 2 Bedroom Flat IInd 

Floor, 1116 sqft UDS 717 sqft, 10 years old. 
CC parking, Contact: 94444 82951
ll THIRUVANMIYUR Valmikinagar 3,2,1 

Bedroom Flat 1.30 Crores 35, 25 Lakhs. 
Injambakkam Approved 3 Grounds, 1 
Grounds. 1.40 Cores. Lakshmi Narayana 
Real Estate 94443 61172 / 98400 25481

ll EAST Abhiramapuram 2BHK, Ground 
floor, 600 sqft, UDS 300 sqft, 12 year old. 66 
lakhs. Contact: 93801 26795 / 72999 39396
ll 1736 SQFT Independent House for Sale 

Opp to Mandaveli Telephone Exchange, 
Price 2.6 Crores Negotiable Contact Agent 
87545 07298
ll FIRST Floor Flat 1100 sqft Judge 

Jambulingam Road, 3BHK Assured Water, 
Power, Security Cleanliness Single owner, 
Immediate Sale. Contact: 99620 00009 / 
944448 26569
ll MYLAPORE Near Kesavaperumal Temple 

Independent New House, G+1, 1200 sqft 
Built-up area, 2 wheeler parking, No Car 
parking, No Brokers. Ct: 94445 55382
ll MYLAPORE 3025 sqft Land with Old 

Independent House 20 Dwaraka Colony 
4.60 C, Sms only with details 080505 45648. 
No Brokers.
ll PRETHEVI Avenue 2130 sq.ft, with 82 

sq.ft, Private Terrace, 3 BHK semi furnished 
well maintained. One flat per floor. Contact: 
98416 86001.
ll VALASARAVAKKAM Chowdry Nagar 

Independent house land area 2700 sq.ft, 
build up area 3000, 3 BHK with Car park, 
corner 2 side 30 feet road. Ph: 98844 17597.
ll 2 BHK 735 sq.ft, 3rd floor with lift fully 

furnished near M.K.Amman Koil Railway 
Station for sale Rs.8000/- per sq.ft, Contact: 
88076 82878.
ll W.MAMBALAM 2 Grounds Kalyana 

Mandapam Air conditioned, East facing near 
Govindan Road, All amenities, R.A.Puram 
1800 sq.ft, land and building 40 feet road. 
Ph: 94447 78199.

ll MANDAVELI New 850 sq.ft, 1400 buildup 
Rs.60000/- Income 2 Crores. K.K.Nagar New 
910 sq.ft, 2700 buildup Rs.50000/- Income 
Rs.1.50 Crs. ECR Kapaleeswarar Nagar 
5200 sq.ft, Rs.4.50 Crores. Prasad. Ph: 
98406 30359.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BR flat 1400 sq.ft, CCP. 

Near Surya sweets 2 Crore / 2 BR flat 
1280 sq.ft, Rs.1.50 Crore. Abhiramapuram 
6 BR bungalow 5500 sq.ft, Rs.12 Crore. 
East Abhiramapuram land 3500 sq.ft, Rs.8 
Crore. 1400 sq.ft, land Rs.3.5 Crore. Ph: 
98845 87579.

ll MANDAVELI Thiruvengadam Street 1st 
floor, 980 sq.ft, UDS 611 sq.ft, 13 years old 
flat with lift, Car park Rate Rs.1500 sq.ft, 
Brokers excuse. Contact: 94443 03059.
ll SAN THOME near Church 1670 sq.ft, 

Ground floor 3 BHK covered Car parking Total 
Three flats one year old Rate Rs.11500/- per 
sq.ft, Gopalakrishnan. Ph: 93809 64793.
ll R.A.PURAM Mylapore, Royapettah, 

Teynampet, T.Nagar, Adyar 600, 900, 
1200 sq.ft, 1, 2, 3 Ground, Godown, Flat. 
M.Neelamegan. Ph: 89394 76714 / 93821 
24889 / 89391 68947.
ll VEEDUNA Esakk i  Vas thu  fac ing 

numerology 2 BHK flat Rs.55 Lakh, 1 BHK 
flat Rs.20 Lakh, 750 sq.ft, Ind house 1 Crore. 
Esakki. Ph: 98401 22100 / 73586 22277.
ll MANDAVELI nearby Subham Kalyan 

Mandapam GF – Flat 570 sq.ft, UDS 215 16 
years old, 42 Lakhs. Agent. Ph: 98841 37904.
ll NANDANAM 935 sq.ft, 2 BHK attached 

bath balconies woodwork 75L, 750 sq.ft, 2 
BHK attached bath 1st floor lift, Car park 65 
L. Sherin Homes. Ph: 98845 43807.

ll ALWARPET Venus colony 1000 sq.ft, 
UDS 600 sq.ft, 2 BHK, 2 bath, Ground floor 
18 years old Rs.1 Crores. Agent. Ph: 95001 
01911.
ll MYLAPORE Nageshwara Park near 

1700 sq.ft, 1000 sq.ft, UDS 3 BHK 3 bath 
1 CCP, Power back up 1st floor. Agent. Ph: 
98415 71836.
ll R.A.PURAM Ceebros 1400 sq.ft, 3 BHK 

2 bath 1st floor 1 CCP, R.A.Puram near 
Kaliappa Hospital 1400 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 2 
bath 2nd floor 1 CCP, 1300 sq.ft, 2 BHK + 
studio 1st floor OCP 1. Chennai Reality. Ph: 
99402 34238.
ll ALWARPET Cenotaph Road, Chaitanya 

Nest 1200 sq.ft, 2 BHK 2 CCP, Private open 
Terrace  200 sq.ft, Gym, S.Pool, Play area, 
Power back up. 4 flats available, Chennai 
Reality. Ph: 99402 34238.

ll CENOTAPH Road 2 BHK 1096 sq.ft, 653 
UDS 100% Vasthu, with Pvt sit out, Modular 
kitchen, Marble floor, S.Pool, Gym etc back 
up, CCP Rs.1.58 Crores. Nego. Contact: 
98410 44802.
ll R.A.PURAM 1900 sq.ft, 3 BR 2 CP Lift, 

Power back up Rs.2.85 Crore. Mylapore 
960 sq.ft, 2 BR CP Rs.1C. Negotiable. 750 
sq.ft, 2 BR CP Rs.65 Lakhs. Contact No: 
98419 83231.
ll GOPALAPURAM 1200 sq.ft, 2 BHK 

Rs.1.60 Cr. Nego. Lift, Reserved CP near 
DAV, Adyar Gandhi Nagar 1460 sq.ft, 3 BHK 
Rs.1.57 Cr. 25 years old, Ground floor CP. 
R.A.Puram Posh area 2000 sq.ft, 3 BHK 
2.85 Cr. Lift, CP, Play area. Ph: 98841 30567.

ll ADYAR Karpagam Garden Posh 3300 
sq.ft, land with building North East corner 
Prop 40 Feet Road Rs.8.40 Cr. Indira Nagar 2 
Grounds North facing Rs.11 Crores. Mylapore 
CIT Colony 2000 sq.ft, Rs.5.50 Cr. Posh area 
East facing. Ph: 91769 86696.
ll LNT Brand New 1260 sq.ft, UDS 630 

Genset, 1 CCP Rs.2.10 C, 1650 sq.ft, 
3 bedroom Brand New 2.60 C. 2 CCP, 
Mandaveli Norton Road 1100 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 
3rd floor UDS 640 (1.65 Cr) 1 CCP, R.K.Nagar 
850 sq.ft, 2 bedroom OCP, Rs.75 Lakhs. Ph: 
98403 26355.
ll BRAND New Apartment in Abhiramapuram 

2600 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 3 Bath, Servant room & 
bath and 3 Car parking Gym, Power back up, 
Club house, Park, Gated community. Agent. 
Ph: 98403 26355.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Land with Bungalow 

1400 sq.ft, 4 Crore. Abhiramapuram 1.5 
Ground build up area. 4200 sq.ft, Rs.6.25 
Crore. Nandanam Land with Bungalow 
1600 sq.ft, 3.50 Crore / Mylapore land with 
bungalow 1200 sq.ft, 30 feet road Rs.2.80 
Crore. Ph: 98403 26355.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Land 1200 sq.ft, 

Rs.1.40 Crore 1800 sq.ft, Land Rs.4 Crore 
flat 680 sq.ft, Rs.45 Lakhs. 700 sq.ft, 60 
Lakhs. 1400 sq.ft, 1.65 Crore, 1000 sq.ft, 
Rs.1 Crore. Ph: 99402 67186 / 99416 27665 
/ 90940 26875.
ll LNT Brand New 1260 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 2.10 

C. 1 CCP, 1400 sq.ft, 3 bedroom Ceebros 
UDS 800 Rs.2.10 C. Jaith Nagar 1250 sq.ft, 
2 bedroom UDS 750 sq.ft, 9 years old Rs.1.60 
C, 1 CCP. Ph: 90036 21068 / 98407 36132.
ll MYLAPORE V.S.V Kovil Street, 1050 

sq.ft, flat, first floor, 2 bedroom Vasthu & 
Car parking. ECR Akkarai, 4 Ground land 
approved. 7000 sq.ft, bungalow, swimming 
pool & garden. Contact: 98412 42355.

ll R.A.PURAM near Sangeetha 910 sq.ft, 
2 BHK flat UDS 565 sq.ft, OCP RS.1.30 
Crores. 550 sq.ft, 1 BR flat Rs.42 Lakhs. Ph: 
98416 94474.
ll MANDAVELI 12 Months 3 BHK 1400 sq.ft, 

North 1800 sq.ft, East Two CCP Rs.18000/- 
per sq.ft, Doctors border. Ph: 73584 42929.
ll R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar Multi Storey flat 

Jain Sagarika flat 1800 sq.ft, 2 Crores 40 
lakhs. Rani Meyyammai flat 1600 sq.ft, 2 
Crores 20 lakhs. Greenways Road, Gated 
community flat 3 BHK 1200 sq.ft, 1 Crores 
60 Lakhs. Ph: 73581 93909 / 74013 57344.
ll ALWARPET St.Mary’s Road, Penthouse 

2100 sq.ft, private open terrace, 3 BHK, 3 
bath, 2 Car park, Rs.3 Cr. Agent. Ph: 98419 
99945.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM, Brand New, 2500 

sq.ft, UDS 1300 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 3 Bath, 3 Car 
park, servant room, Servant bath, Gym, 
Power back up, club house, park, Agent. Ph: 
98419 99945.
ll ALWARPET Venus Colony Alacrity 1092 

sq.ft, UDS 608 sq.ft, 2 BR lift, community 
hall large park 15 years plus. Contact: 
99400 68790.
ll POSH Flat at Thiruvanmiyur Kalakshetra 

Road, Fort Indra Prasad, Gated community 
with, Swimming Pool, 1100 sqft, 20 years old, 
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
& Stadium, Residence 1200 sqft, Car park 
288 sqft, 24hrs water supply, CCTV camera 
installed, 24hrs security service, solar water 
heater provided & well ventilated. Contact: 
94448 87185
ll R.A.PURAM 1200 sqft, I Floor, 2BHK, 

26000 Ranga Road, 1250 sqft, III Floor, 
2BHK, 30000 Lift Car parking. D.Sethu 
93800 63177
ll NEAR Mandaveli Bus Stand, Single 

Bedroom, 2 wheeler park, 24 hrs water, Rent 
Rs.10,000 per month, Veg only, No Brokers. 
Lalitha 99405 77117
ll 1BHK at R.K.Nagar Mandaveli Rent 

Rs.9,000/- Preferably working woman. first 
floor, Independent House. Contact Kishore 
at 92823 49620
ll ALWARPET MCTM School near 1300 sqft 

2BHK Flat, Second floor, North facing, Rent 
32000/- Contact: 99410 60852 / 72999 39396
ll R.A.PURAM Greenways Mult istory 

Apartment, 3BHK, 2000 sqft, First floor, Lift 
Power back-up, 2CCP, 45000/- Contact: 
73581 93909 / 74013 57344
ll MRC Nagar Chettinadu School near, 

Raheja Flat 2BHK, 1300 sqft, second floor, 
Semi furnished, Rent 34000/- Jain Sagariga 
Apartment 3BHK, 1800 sqft Rent 50,000/- 
Call: 95511 90429 / 95000 13973
ll 2 BEDROOM Flat 1150 sqft, First floor, 

Lift, covered car parking, Metro water, Fourth 
street, Abiramapuram Rent Rs.35,000/- 
Negotiable veg only. Strictly No Brokers. 
Contact 97884 32355
ll EAST Abhiramapuram 2200 sqft, 3BHK, 

2nd Floor Lift CCP-2, Genset, Rent 65000/- 
veg / non veg only, 1700 sqft 1st floor 3BHK 
Rent 45000/- Only veg, 1250 sqft, 2BHK, 
3rd floor Lift, OCP Rent 32000/- only Veg. 
Contact: 97909 20787
ll R.A.PURAM Tiruvengadam Street, Ground 

floor, 2BHK, 22,000/- Negotiable, Vegetarians 
only. Ph: 044-2461 5217 / 87545 45146 / 
99400 15218
ll R.A.PURAM 1780 sqft, 3Bedroom, 3 Bath, 

1st Floor, Lift, Gym, 3AC, 2CCP, 50K, 1600 
sqft, 3 Bed, 38K. Ct: 90031 86674
ll R.A.PURAM 4th Main Raod, Independent 

2 Bedroom House, Rent 25,000/- CC parking, 
Contact: 94444 82951

ll 1, 2, 3, 4 bedroom flat and house family 
bachelors, office Abhiramapuram, Alwarpet, 
R.A.Puram, Mandaveli. Umapathy Reality. 
Ph: 93827 09611 / 97105 69767.
ll ALWARPET CP Ramasamy Road 3 BHK 

1600 sq.ft, 2nd floor lift, genset, 1 CCP any 
family, Rent Rs.35000/- Ph: 89399 36055 / 
90036 22129.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near Cit i  Bank 

Independent bungalow 1600 sq.ft, 1st floor 
2 bedroom + study bath attach, Car park, 
Good location, Veg, Rent Rs.26000/- Charles 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll NEAR Mandaveli 1st floor 6500/7000 – Veg 

near Chitrakulam flat 1st floor Rs.20000/- GF 
15000, Veg GF Rs.9000/- Rs.11000/- 1st 
15000/- Ph: 99520 06217 / 91765 26938.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 BR f lat 1200 sq.f t , 

Rs.35000/- 4 BR flat 2800 sq.ft, Rs.60000/- 
Swimming pool, play area, genset. Ceebros 
3 BR 1900 sq.ft, play area / genset 
Rs.42000/- Mandavelipakkam 3 BR 1250 
sq.ft, Rs.33000/- Ph: 95661 75961.
ll ALWARPET near SIET New 1650 sq.ft, 3 

B/R CCP, Power back up 100% vasthu. Ph: 
98403 67535.
ll R.A.PURAM near Chettinad School, 

Karpagam Avenue, G.F 1000 sq.ft, 3 BHK 
Rs.26000/- Negotiable. Ph: 98846 59023 / 
98847 31957.
ll RESIDENTIAL Flat 2200 sq.ft, Lift, 2nd 

floor 3 bedrooms 4 balconies 2 Car parks, 
fully renovated, sofa, TV, Ac’s Dinning table, 
Fridge, Cots suitable for Company executive 
(or) Company Guest house in 2nd Main Road, 
R.A.Puram Prime location for immediate 
Lease / Rent. Contact: 95000 39626.
ll R.A.PURAM 1850 sq.ft, Lift 2 CCP, Gym, 

3 BHK Genset, Rent Rs.50000/- Contact:  
S. A. Reality. Ph: 98400 15106 / 97106 37385.
ll TWO Bedroom Ground floor flat (750 sq.ft) 

available near Kapaleeswarar Temple. (Only 
Vegetarian) Contact: 95970 00116.
ll R.A.PURAM Two bedroom, AC, Car park, 

No lift, 3rd floor, family, bachelor Rs.22000/- 
Adyar, Single bedroom Rs.10000/- Ph: 
98404 04831.
ll R.A.PURAM Mylapore, Royapettah, 

Teynampet, T.Nagar, Adyar, Independent 
house Lease / Office / Shop / Godown / Flat 
/ Stall. M.Neelamegan. Ph: 89394 76714 / 
93821 24889 / 89391 68947.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near Citi Bank Brand 

New flat 1800 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 2nd floor 
with lift, 2 covered Car park, Good location, 
Charles Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 
17669.
ll GROUND FLOOR 2 bedroom 800 sq.ft, 

with open Car parking Rs.16000/- Rent. 2nd 
Trust Main Road, Mandavelipakkam near San 
Thome, St.John’s School. Call: 89396 37701.
ll R.A.PURAM near Billroth Hospital Deluxe 

flat 1100 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 2nd floor with lift 
covered Car park Rent Rs.25000/- Charles 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll MANDAVELI Mylapore San Thome, 

Raja Annamalai Puram, Abhiramapuram 
Rs.10000/- Rs.12000/- Rs.15000/- Rs.18000/- 
Rs.20000/- Rs.25000/- Rental / Lease / Office 
/ Residential / Family / Bachelors. Agent. Ph: 
91713 15805 / 73585 20371.
ll RANGA Road, 1250 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 2 AC, 

Rs.30000/- 2200 sq.ft, 3 bedroom Genset, 
Posh flat Rs.60000/- 2 CCP Luz Church 
Road, 1000 sq.ft, 2 bedroom Rs.21000/- OCP, 
P.S.Senior 1800 sq.ft, East facing, 35000, 
CCP. Ph: 98407 36132.
ll MANDAVELI 450 sq.ft, 1 BHK Rs.10000/- 

1250 sq.ft, 3 BHK Rs.33000/- R.A.Puram 
1900 sq.ft, 3 BHK Rs.42000/- Alwarpet 750 
sq.ft, Rs.15 Lakhs Lease. Ph: 86083 39110.
ll NANDANAM 900 sq.ft, 2 BHK 1st floor 

Rs.18000/- Rs.20000/- 1200/1600 sq.ft, 3 
BHK Rs.27000/- Rs.40000/- Lease 750 sq.ft, 
1 BHK 9 Lakhs 2 BHK Duplex 15 Lakhs 3 BHK 
15 Lakhs. Sherin Homes. Ph: 98845 43807.
ll 2 BHK 750 sq.ft, semi furnished at 

Mylapore, two wheeler parking Rs.24000/- 
Contact: 93633 30005. Brokers excuse.

ll MYLAPORE Ranga Road, 3 BHK, 1400 
sq.ft, 1st floor, semi furnished house, Car 
park, rent Rs.30K. Contact: 73580 32125 / 
98403 50327.
ll DR.RANGA Road 1400 sq.ft, 3 BR CP 

Rs.32000/- 1350 sq.ft, 3 BR CP, Lift, Inverter 
Rs.25000/- Ind. House 2200 sq.ft, 3 BR 2 
CP Rs.40000/- 2000 sq.ft, 3 BR CCP Lift 
Rs.35000/- 850 sq.ft, 2 BR CP Rs.20000/- 
Contact: 98419 83231.
ll MYLAPORE Posh area Desikachari 

Road, 1450 sq.ft, 2 BHK + Study M.Kitchen 
lift, CCP, Security Rs.30K. R.A.Puram 1400 
sq.ft, Rs.36K. 3 BHK 1st floor lift, CCP back 
up. R.A.Puram 2650 sq.ft, 3 BHK + Private 
Terrace Rs.65K. Nego. Lift, CP, Backup, 
Play area near Chettinad School. Ph: 90032 
18005.
ll ALWARPET New Apartment 2160 sq.ft, 

3 BHK + Study centralized A/C with modern 
infrastructure + 1 power back up 2 CCP, Rent 
Rs.8K. Ph: 98841 30567. Adyar 1550 sq.ft, 
Rs.45K. All amenities.
ll ROYAPETTAH Near DAV School 2 

Bedroom Flat, Scooter park 18000, 3 
Bedroom 25000 Ground Floor, Contact Anand 
98410 73168 / 2811 4758
ll RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAM Kamarajar 

Salai Near Karur Vysya Bank, 2BHK 850 
sqft, 2nd floor, No Lift, Rent 20,000/- Contact: 
86810 47187
ll 2BHK, OCP 23,000/- Luz Church Road 

1000 sqft. Contact: 94443 82711
ll CHAMIERS Road Three Bedrooms, 

Servant Quarters Near Adyar Gate Hotel, 
Ground floor, carpark 2000 sqft Air-condition 
Rent 40000/- Negotiable Agent 98410 79118 
/ 98414 81571
ll T W O  B e d r o o m  G r o u n d 

Floor  Apartment  For Rent At Kanagaraya 
Malayappan Street, Mandeivelipakkam 
Behind Antony’s Girls HS School’. Contact 
9840925925, 9444134284
ll MYLAPORE Posh Location Access From 

Rk Salai Also 2400 Sqft. 4bhk Independent 
Duplex Bungalow With Pooja Space, 3 Split 
A/Cs , Ccp And Servant Quarters. Furnished/
Unfurnished. Rs. 70,000/- (Nego) Sundar 
9941147555
ll CENTRALLY Located Flat In Mandaveli. 

2BHK Semi furnished With Woodwork And 
A/C. 2 Wheeler Parking 24 Hours Water 
Supply 3 Phase Connection. Contact 98404 
95520 / 4214 6802
ll MYLAPORE T.S.V. Koil Street  Suitable For 

Batchlors & Software People. Rent Rs:10,000 
& Advance Ten Months Rs:1,00,000 Contact 
Mr:Bharath Mobile No:9884089884.

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll MYLAPORE Near Bazar Road, 130 sqft 

office (or) Shop Attach bathroom Rent 7500/- 
Contact: 98402 44366
ll ABIRAMAPURAM 4th Street, 94/74, 

700 sqft, Hall Type, OCP 1st Floor. Owner 
98408 08499
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Independent House, 

4000 sqft, 4BHK, 3CP, Off/Res 1 Lakhs. 3500 
sqft 350 sqft 12000 Shop 100 sqft 10000, 200 
sqft Flat 2/BHK 10 lakhs. Contact: 99402 
67186 / 99416 27665
ll COMMERCIAL space for rent, First floor 

R.K.Mutt Road, Mandaveli near Mandaveli 
Market 800 sq.ft, Rent Rs.20000/- Negotiable. 
Karthik. Ph: 98417 02442.
ll R.A.PURAM near Greenways Railway 

Station. First floor 2000 sq.ft, suitable for 
Guest house office. Contact: 96770 79258 
/ 98845 25807.
ll 2 BEDROOMS flat family, bachelors / 

office. N. 93/41, Veeraperumal Kovil Street, 
2nd floor Mylapore. No lift, No Car park. 
Contact: 94446 64461.
ll 3 BEDROOM flat. Family office 1450 sq.ft, 

Bishop Wallers Avenue west, 2nd floor, CIT 
Colony, Mylapore, No lift, Car park. Contact: 
94446 64461.

ll ALWARPET Brand New 2200 sq.ft, 1& 
2nd floor CCP, Independent house near TTK 
Road, Universal office, Guest house, Alwarpet 
2 BHK flat Rs.30K. Ph: 98414 95179.
ll MYLAPORE Luz-Corner Ground floor 

Road-facing 300 sq.ft, shop Showroom, ATM, 
Clinic. Contact: 98844 29720.
ll OFFICE space 650 sq.ft, Ground floor and 

850 sq.ft, First floor for rent R.K.Nagar 4th 
Cross Street, near Hari Sree Vidhyalayam 
School, R.A.Puram, Contact: 98849 59999 
& 94440 08192.
ll MYLAPORE 600 sq.ft, Ground floor hall 

type Rs.12000/- Alwarpet 750 sq.ft, hall type 
Rs.23 Lakh Lease. San Thome Tailoring shop 
take over Rs.2 lakh. Ph: 86083 32350.
ll 1000 sq.ft, Ground floor with open hall, 

executive room & 1 CCP. Flood resistant. 
4/12, Norton first street, Mandavelipakkam, 
Chennai – 600 028. Ph: 2495 8932 /33.
ll ALWARPET 2000 Sq.Ft Bawa Road Office 

Space Ground Flr 3 BHK 3 Bath 2 Car Park 
48,000 Agent 9841999945

RENTAL / HOSTEL
ll ROOMS Available for Male Bachelor 

Accommodation at Mandaveli. Contact 98408 
07390 / 2495 4445

RENTAL / LEASE
ll SARADHAPURAM 2nd Street, Mylapore 

Residential house Lease near Baba Kovil 300 
sq.ft, room with separate bathroom, ground 
floor Lease Rs.250000/- Ph: 97108 11439.
ll MANDAVELI Adanjan Street, GR & 1st 

floor 4 Rooms, 500 sq.ft, pure veg 3 person. 
Lease 7 Lac or Rs.10000/- Ph: 94447 71615 
/ 99419 09565.
ll MYLAPORE Madhavaperumal Kovil 

opposite G.N.Chetty Street Lease 15 Lakhs, 
Ground floor, 3 Bedrooms, 1200 sqft, 2 
wheeler parking. Contact: 80560 18425

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll MANDAVELI St.Marys Road, Bachelor 

Room 3rd Floor Twin Sharing, Bunk Cot, 
Separate fans, Safety Cupboards Bath with 
Heater Rent 3000+3000. Contact: 90942 
03166
ll NANDHANAM Behind Temple Towers 

2BHK, CCP, 800 sqft 18000 GF, Contact: 
98408 08499
ll RAJA Annamalaipuram Near Chettinad 

School 1500 sqft, 2 Bedroom Flat, fully 
furnished, Car Park, Swimming Pool, Gym, 
Play area. Contact: 98405-88336
ll MYLAPORE Near Luz Signal 3BHK Flat, 

GF, 1200 sqft, CCP, Furnished B/R, A/C 
Rent Rs.35,000/- Brokers Excuse. Contact: 
99629 20004

ll ALWARPET C.V.Raman Road, 2nd Floor 
2BHK, 1050 sqft, Lift, Open carpark, Brokers 
Excuse. Contact 2499 4882, 72996 71795, 
11.00 am onwards.
ll 3/2 SEETHAMMAL Colony III Cross Street, 

1st Floor, 2 Bedroom 1200 sqft Rs.20,000, 
OCP. Contact: 044-2433 6177 / 80562 52755
ll GOPALAPURAM near DAV Boy’s School 

modern two bedroomed flat woodwork, 
Ground floor, parking, immediate occupation 
Rs.25000/- Duplex floor Rs.35000/- Contact: 
89396 38157 / 89396 38158.
ll MANDAVELI near St.Johns flats one 

bedroom Rs.9000/- Rs.10000/- Rs.11000/- 
Rs.12000/- Two bedroom Rs.13000/- 
Rs.14000/- Rs.15000/- Rs.16000/- Rs.17000/- 
Rs.18000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.25000/- Ph: 99414 
30994 / 98843 45821.
ll R.A.PURAM near Billroth 3 BHK flat 

GF 1250 sq.ft, semi furnished vegetarian. 
Brokers excuse. Contact: 96770 79258 / 
98845 25807.
ll 2 BHK / 1 BHK Behind New woodlands 

Hotel Rs.15000/- Rs.12000/- copious water 
Lloyds Road, Bachelors only. First floor. Ph: 
98410 10269 / 72997 03648.
ll ALWARPET Brand New flat 2500 sq.ft, 

4 BHK Rs.70K (Veg) Mandaveli Gate of 
Community 1800 sq.ft, 3 BHK Rs.60K. Cell 
No: 98847 10256.
ll C.P.RAMASAMY Road 3 BHK 2 Car 

parking near super market. Contact: Guru 
Raghvendra Reality. Ph: 94441 20010.
ll MANDAVELI compact 2 BHK First floor 

Two wheeler parking for small family near 
Terminus vegetarians only. Rent Rs.16000/- 
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